
Torneio preparação de pista coberta FPA

Nave Desportiva de Alpiarça - (20/02/2021 - 20/02/2021)

Altura fem | JUN a VET - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Margarida Mota 2002 JUN UFCT 1.56

60 M Masc | JUN a VET - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Simão Alexandre 2003 JUN AEAC 7.12 Q 

2 Diogo Meneses 2002 JUN JV 7.21 Q 

3 João Ruivo 2002 JUN AACC 7.38 Q 

4 Luiz Silva 2003 JUN BRA AEAC 7.73 Q 

5 Guilherme Pereira 2003 JUN JV 7.77 Q 

6 André Petriv 2003 JUN JV 7.79 Q 

60 M Fem | JUN a VET - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Sofia Duarte 1996 SEN GDE 7.68 Q 

2 Marta Gonçalves 2003 JUN AEAC 8.20 Q 

3 Sofia Rosado 2003 JUN JDAL 8.23 Q 

4 Susana Estriga 1975 VET 45 SCA 8.38 Q 

60 M Barr Fem | JUN a VET - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Ashley Nhunga 2003 JUN ANG JV 9.51 Q 

2 Raquel Oliveira 2002 JUN AACC 9.77 Q 

3 Carolina Neves 2001 SUB-23 GAF 10.08 Q 

4 Beatriz Guilherme 2001 SUB-23 UFCT 10.51 Q 

Comprimento Masc | JUN a VET - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Simão Alexandre 2003 JUN AEAC 6.91

2 Rodrigo Agostinho 2001 SUB-23 CAMG 6.75

3 Diogo Meneses 2002 JUN JV 6.57

4 Eduardo Oliveira 2003 JUN UFCT 6.43

5 João Oliveira 2002 JUN NDJL-ST 6.21

6 Luiz Silva 2003 JUN BRA AEAC 6.05

7 Márcio Horta 2002 JUN NDJL-ST 6.02

60 M Barr Masc | JUN a VET - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Gustavo Rodrigo 2002 JUN UFCT 8.56 Q 

2 Rafael Correia 1993 SEN JV 8.67 Q 

3 João Oliveira 2002 JUN NDJL-ST 8.68 Q 

4 Márcio Horta 2002 JUN NDJL-ST 9.31 Q 

5 Amâncio Santos 1977 VET 40 CFB 9.41 Q 

Altura Masc | JUN a VET - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

SM André Petriv 2003 JUN JV SM

60 M Barr Masc. Final | JUN a VET - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Gustavo Rodrigo 2002 JUN UFCT 8.45

2 Rafael Correia 1993 SEN JV 8.62

3 João Oliveira 2002 JUN NDJL-ST 8.79

4 Márcio Horta 2002 JUN NDJL-ST 9.26

5 Amâncio Santos 1977 VET 40 CFB 9.50

60 M Barr Fem Final | JUN a VET - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Ashley Nhunga 2003 JUN ANG JV 9.49

2 Carolina Neves 2001 SUB-23 GAF 9.82

3 Raquel Oliveira 2002 JUN AACC 10.02

4 Beatriz Guilherme 2001 SUB-23 UFCT 10.48

60 M Masc Final | JUN a VET - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Simão Alexandre 2003 JUN AEAC 7.04

2 Diogo Meneses 2002 JUN JV 7.23

3 João Ruivo 2002 JUN AACC 7.34

4 Guilherme Pereira 2003 JUN JV 7.60

5 Luiz Silva 2003 JUN BRA AEAC 7.65

6 André Petriv 2003 JUN JV 7.76

60 M Fem Final | JUN a VET - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

1 Sofia Duarte 1996 SEN GDE 7.69

2 Marta Gonçalves 2003 JUN AEAC 8.16

3 Sofia Rosado 2003 JUN JDAL 8.21

4 Susana Estriga 1975 VET 45 SCA 8.34
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Estatística Clubes 

Sigla
Nº atletas
Masculino

Nº atletas
Feminino

Nº atletas
Total

Participações
Masculino

Participações
Feminino

Participações
Total

AACC 1 1 2 2 2 4

AEAC 2 1 3 6 2 8

CAMG 1 0 1 1 0 1

CFB 1 0 1 2 0 2

GAF 0 1 1 0 2 2

GDE 0 1 1 0 2 2

JDAL 0 1 1 0 2 2

JV 4 1 5 10 2 12

NDJL-ST 2 0 2 6 0 6

SCA 0 1 1 0 2 2

UFCT 2 2 4 3 3 6

_Total 13 9 22 30 17 47
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Estatística Escalão 

Escalão
Nº atletas
Masculino

Nº atletas
Feminino

Nº atletas
Total

Participações
Masculino

Participações
Feminino

Participações
Total

JUN 10 5 15 25 9 34

SUB-23 1 2 3 1 4 5

SEN 1 1 2 2 2 4

VET 40 1 0 1 2 0 2

VET 45 0 1 1 0 2 2
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Designação Clubes 

Sigla Nome Associação

AACC A A CHARN CAPARICA Setúbal

AEAC A ESC ATLET CARTAXO Santarém

CAMG C A MARINHA GRANDE Leiria

CFB C F OS BELENENSES Lisboa

GAF G ATLETISMO FÁTIMA Santarém

GDE G DESP ESTREITO Madeira

JDAL JUV DESP ALMANSOR Santarém

JV JUV VIDIGALENSE Leiria

NDJL-ST N D JUV LARANJEIRO Setúbal

SCA S CLUBE ABRANTES Santarém

UFCT U F C TOMAR Santarém
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